Property Info

Name
Mattress One
Nails

Rent a Center

El Campo Shopping Center
]

Type: Shopping Center

List Price $1,550,000 INTEREST 5.00%
Purchase Price $1,550,000 % DOWN Months Amort. 300 OPERATION COSTS: Annual Cost
Down Payment $465,000 30% Estimate Total Payment ($6,342.80)
Other Acq. Costs $0 Annual Total Payments ($76,113.62) Management $0
Cash In > $465,000 Accounting $400
Annual common area exp.
INCOME FROM OPERATIONS: Potential Occupied Repairs $0
Month Annual Lease Lease
# of Units Monthly Rent Annual Occup % Income NNN NNN Start End Maintenance $750
unit 1 1 $ 402500 $ 48,300 100 $48,300.00 | $ 1,233.60 $14,803.20 1/1/2016 1/1/2019 Insurance $4,650
unit 2 1 $1,615.00 $ 19,380 100 $19,380.00 $385.00 $4,620.00 1/1/2015 1/1/2020 Janitorial $0
unit 3 101] $ 404250 $ 48,510 100 $48,510.00 $1,428.00 $17,136.00 1/1/2016 1/1/2021 Supplies
Prop/op taxes $21,847
Other
Light $2,311
Water $3,217
TRASH $838
GAS $0
Lawn $1,977
Total Operating Exp ----> $35,990
TOTAL $ 968250 $ 116,190.00 $116,190 $3,047 $36,559 |
Vacancy & credit loss % as whole #, will convert to % ---> 3.6
$152,749.20 [ Potential Net Income  $116,759 [.
http://realestate.about.com/od/knowthemath/ht/return_equity_f.htm Potential Cap Rate [4] 7.53%

Cash Flow Before Taxes (CFBT)

Net Operating Income
Enter Debt Service
Capital Expenditures
Loan Proceeds In
Interest Earned In

Cash Flow Before Taxes

$144,384

10.15

$116,759

$76,114
....... > 0
0
0

$40,646

N rating Income ->

Capitalization Rate ->

ST/Fed Income Taxes

Cash Flow After Taxes (CFAT) ------ >
Break-Even Ratio --->

Return on Equity Year One -—----------->

6.2%

$116,759 [5]
7.5%

$11,676

$28,970
78%

TAX BRACKET



http://realestate.about.com/od/knowthemath/ht/return_equity_f.htm

Appreciation
Rate
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

Value
$1,596,500.00
$1,644,395.00
$1,693,726.85
$1,744,538.66
$1,796,874.82
$1,850,781.06
$1,906,304.49
$1,963,493.63
$2,022,398.43
$2,083,070.39
$2,145,562.50
$2,209,929.37
$2,276,227.26
$2,344,514.07
$2,414,849.50
$2,487,294.98
$2,561,913.83
$2,638,771.24
$2,717,934.38
$2,799,472.41

Profit From Sall
$46,500.00
$94,395.00

$143,726.85
$194,538.66
$246,874.82
$300,781.06
$356,304.49
$413,493.63
$472,398.43
$533,070.39
$595,562.50
$659,929.37
$726,227.26
$794,514.07
$864,849.50
$937,294.98
$1,011,913.83
$1,088,771.24
$1,167,934.38
$1,249,472.41

Annual Cash
Flow (CFBT)

$40,645.58

PP PP D PP DD DD D PP PP NP AP

40,645.58

81,291.15
121,936.73
162,582.31
203,227.88
243,873.46
284,519.04
325,164.61
365,810.19
406,455.77
447,101.34
487,746.92
528,392.50
569,038.07
609,683.65
650,329.23
690,974.80
731,620.38
772,265.96
812,911.53

PP PP D PP DD D PP PP PP NP PP

TOTAL EARNED

BEFORE TAXES

87,145.58
175,686.15
265,663.58
357,120.96
450,102.70
544,654.52
640,823.53
738,658.24
838,208.62
939,526.15
1,042,663.84
1,147,676.29
1,254,619.75
1,363,552.15
1,474,533.14
1,587,624.21
1,702,888.63
1,820,391.62
1,940,200.34
2,062,383.95

Return on
Cash In Yearly

18.74%

37.78%

57.13%

76.80%

96.80%
117.13%
137.81%
158.85%
180.26%
202.05%
224.23%
246.81%
269.81%
293.24%
317.10%
341.42%
366.21%
391.48%
417.25%
443.52%



[1]1 I7Dell:

[2] 100% OCCUPIED

[3] POTENTIAL INCOME ANALYSIS

[4] At 100% Occuppied

[5] Actual Income



