

				al Cash (CFBT)						
Year	Appreciation Rate	Value	Profit From Sal	\$40,645.58	TOTAL EARNED BEFORE TAXES	Return on Cash In Yearly				
1	3%	\$1,596,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$ 40,645.58	\$ 87,145.58	18.74%				
2	3%	\$1,644,395.00	\$94,395.00	\$ 81,291.15	\$ 175,686.15	37.78%				
3	3%	\$1,693,726.85	\$143,726.85	\$ 121,936.73	\$ 265,663.58	57.13%				
4	3%	\$1,744,538.66	\$194,538.66	\$ 162,582.31	\$ 357,120.96					
5	3%	\$1,796,874.82	\$246,874.82	\$ 203,227.88	\$ 450,102.70	96.80%				
6	3%	\$1,850,781.06	\$300,781.06	\$ 243,873.46	\$ 544,654.52	117.13%				
7	3%	\$1,906,304.49	\$356,304.49	\$ 284,519.04	\$ 640,823.53	137.81%				
8	3%	\$1,963,493.63	\$413,493.63	\$ 325,164.61	\$ 738,658.24	158.85%				
9	3%	\$2,022,398.43	\$472,398.43	\$ 365,810.19	\$ 838,208.62	180.26%				
10	3%	\$2,083,070.39	\$533,070.39	\$ 406,455.77	\$ 939,526.15	202.05%				
11	3%	\$2,145,562.50	\$595,562.50	\$ 447,101.34	\$ 1,042,663.84	224.23%				
12	3%	\$2,209,929.37	\$659,929.37	\$ 487,746.92	\$ 1,147,676.29					
13	3%	\$2,276,227.26	\$726,227.26	\$ 528,392.50	\$ 1,254,619.75	269.81%				
14	3%	\$2,344,514.07	\$794,514.07	\$ 569,038.07	\$ 1,363,552.15	293.24%				
15	3%	\$2,414,849.50	\$864,849.50	\$ 609,683.65	\$ 1,474,533.14	317.10%				
16	3%	\$2,487,294.98	\$937,294.98	\$ 650,329.23	\$ 1,587,624.21	341.42%				
17	3%	\$2,561,913.83	\$1,011,913.83	\$ 690,974.80	\$ 1,702,888.63	366.21%				
18	3%	\$2,638,771.24	\$1,088,771.24	731,620.38		391.48%				
19	3%	\$2,717,934.38	\$1,167,934.38	\$ 772,265.96	\$ 1,940,200.34	417.25%				
20	3%	\$2,799,472.41	\$1,249,472.41	\$ 812,911.53	\$ 2,062,383.95	443.52%				

- [1] I7Dell:
- [2] 100% OCCUPIED
- [3] POTENTIAL INCOME ANALYSIS
- [4] At 100% Occuppied
- [5] Actual Income